632.3112 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment (12" Stop) 315 LF

633.3118 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment (18" Stop) 455 LF

632.32 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment Marking, Symbol, or Word 400 SF

692 Mobilization 1 LUMP

1010.2 Asphalt Cement Adjustment Fifteen Thousand Dollars 15,000.00$               15,000.00$               

TOTAL AMOUNT (BASE BID)

ALLOWANCE

Roadway Stabilization Project

BID
00301A

ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED TOTAL

Words Figures (Figures)

206.1 Common Structure Excavation 25 CY

214 Road Base Preparation, Compaction, & Fine Grade 1 LUMP